
AMEB SOUND INSIGHTS DAY - MELBOURNE RECITAL CENTRE
Tuesday 14 April 2026

Time Primrose Potter Salon Elisabeth Murdoch Hall Ground Floor Foyer

9.30am

10.00am  

10.30am

11.00am  

11.30am

12.00noon

12.30pm  

1.00pm

1.30pm  

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm  

3.30pm

4.00pm  

4.30pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

6.30pm

7.00pm  

AMEB Info Centre

AMEB Master Class: 

woodwinds

AMEB Master Class: 

strings

AMEB Victorian Student 

Showcase

Sound Insights: piano

AMEB Master Class: piano

Sound Insights: strings

Sound Insights: woodwinds


