AMEB SOUND INSIGHTS DAY - MELBOURNE RECITAL CENTRE

Tuesday 14 April 2026

Time 9.30am	Primrose Potter Salon	Elisabeth Murdoch Hall	Ground Floor Foyer
10.00am 10.30am	Sound Insights: woodwinds		
11.00am 11.30am		AMEB Master Class:	
12.00noon 12.30pm	Sound Insights: piano	woodwinds	
1.00pm 1.30pm			
2.00pm		AMEB Master Class: piano	AMEB Info Centre
2.30pm 3.00pm	Sound Insights: strings	Alvieb iviastei Ciass. piario	
3.30pm 4.00pm			
4.30pm		AMEB Master Class:	
5.00pm 5.30pm		strings	
6.00pm 6.30pm 7.00pm	AMEB Victorian Student Showcase		



